Roosevelt (12-13,10-9 GLIAC) -vs- Davenport (6-22,4-16 GLIAC)

02/27/25 at DU Student Center, Grand Rapids, MI

Date: 02/27/25 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

Z‘t’;‘?‘: dgch:P;/Ia Roosevelt 11] 18] 18] 15| 62

Site: DU Student Center, Grand Rapids, MI Davenport 12 9 20 9 50

Referees: Stacey Thomas, Brad Duistermars, Thomas Hallead

Roosevelt 62

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

35  Turchin,Jayla * 32 8-19 2-7 0-0 2-6 8 2 1 2 0 1 18

11 Outlay,Marie - 40 7-17 0-3 1-5 6-5 11 2 4 2 0 4 15

24  Carrasco,Jalyssa * 40 2-7 1-4 0-0 1-6 7 1 3 4 0 2 5

12  Hawk,Makiah =3 9 1-3 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 1 4

10 Lohman,Alexia * 19 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 1 0

03 Levasseur,Kencia 29 3-10 0-1 1-2 8-4 12 1 2 4 0 1 7

04  Yurich,Emma 14 2-7 1-4 0-0 1-0 1 0 2 1 0 0 5

34 Brandenburg,Ava 12 2-5 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 2 0 0 0 5

02 Beyer,Grace 5 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3

14  Bradbury,Abby 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Parker,Kaitlyn 0+ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-3 8 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 26-74 6-24 4-9 24-30 54 12 14 16 0 10 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 4-14 28.57% 1-7 14.29% 2-3 66.67%

2nd Quarter 7-17 41.18% 2-8 25.00% 2-4 50.00%

3rd Quarter 8-25 32.00% 2-4 50.00% 0-2 0.00%

4th Quarter 7-18 38.89% 1-5 20.00% 0-0 0.00%

Total 26-74 35.1% 6-24 25.0% 4-9 44.4%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 25 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 9

Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 15 Bench Points: 20 Largest Lead: 0 0

Davenport 50

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

04  Williams,Nevaeh * 34 5-13 1-5 0-0 1-6 7 2 0 2 0 5 11

30 Gustafson,Lillee & 28 4-10 0-1 2-2 3-11 14 2 0 1 3 1 10

24  Walker,Jaci * 27 3-13 1-3 0-0 1-0 1 2 1 3 1 1 7

23 Lindo,Isabel & 26 2-5 0-1 3-4 1-0 1 0 3 4 1 0 7

02 Schroeder,Hannah * 38 3-5 0-2 0-0 2-1 3 1 2 2 2 1 6

13 Meredith,Laynie 18 1-3 0-1 2-4 1-1 2 1 1 2 0 0 4

11 McCree,Jada 13 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

33 Covington,Kayla 16 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 2 0 3 0 1 2

™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 20-57 3-18 7-10 10-26 36 10 7 17 7 9 50

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 3-14 21.43% 1-4 25.00% 5-6 83.33%

2nd Quarter 4-13 30.77% 0-4 0.00% 1-2  50.00%

3rd Quarter 9-14 64.29% 2-5 40.00% 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 4-16  25.00% 0-5 0.00% 1-2  50.00%

Total 20-57 35.1% 3-18 16.7% 7-10 70.0%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: 3 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 4 times(s)

Points off Turnovers: 18 Bench Points: 9

Points in the Paint: 28
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 6



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Roosevelt Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Davenport
TURNOVER by CARRASCO,JALYSSA 09:48

09:32 0-2 H2 GOOD JUMPER by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE(in the paint)
TURNOVER by TURCHIN,JAYLA 09:15

09:15 STEAL by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

09:06 MISS JUMPER by WALKER,JACI(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HAWK,MAKIAH --
MISS JUMPER by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint) 08:57

-- REBOUND DEF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

08:44 MISS LAYUP by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA --
TURNOVER by LOHMAN,ALEXIA 08:33

08:16 TURNOVER by WALKER,JACI
STEAL by HAWK,MAKIAH 08:16
MISS 3PTR by LOHMAN,ALEXIA 08:11

-- REBOUND DEF by SCHROEDER,HANNAH
07:49 MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
-- REBOUND OFF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
FOUL by HAWK,MAKIAH 07:46
07:46 0-3 H3 GOOD FT by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
07:46 0-4 H4 GOOD FT by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

MISS 3PTR by OUTLAY,MARIE 07:33
o= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
07:10 TURNOVER by WALKER,JACI
07:10 SUB OUT by WALKER,JACI
07:10 SUB IN by MCCREE,JADA
TURNOVER by TURCHIN,JAYLA 06:52
06:52 STEAL by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
06:34 MISS 3PTR by MCCREE,JADA
REBOUND DEF by LOHMAN,ALEXIA --
MISS 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA 06:27
-- REBOUND DEF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
06:16 MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH

REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA --
GOOD 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA(fastbreak) 06:08 3-4 H1
ASSIST by OUTLAY,MARIE --

05:44 MISS JUMPER by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LOHMAN,ALEXIA --
05:36 FOUL by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
05:36 SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
05:36 SUB OUT by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
05:36 SUB IN by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
05:36 SUB IN by COVINGTON,KAYLA
SUB OUT by LOHMAN,ALEXIA 05:36
SUB IN by BRANDENBURG,AVA 05:36
GOOD FT by HAWK,MAKIAH(fastbreak) 05:36 4-4
GOOD FT by HAWK,MAKIAH(fastbreak) 05:36 5-4 V1
SUB OUT by HAWK,MAKIAH 05:36
SUB IN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA 05:36
05:14 MISS JUMPER by COVINGTON,KAYLA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by COVINGTON,KAYLA
05:11 TURNOVER by COVINGTON,KAYLA
STEAL by CARRASCO,JALYSSA 05:11
MISS 3PTR by CARRASCO,JALYSSA 04:50
REBOUND OFF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA --
MISS LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint) 04:45
04:45 BLOCK by SCHROEDER,HANNAH

REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:45



TURNOVER by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by BRANDENBURG,AVA

SUB IN by LOHMAN,ALEXIA

MISS FT by OUTLAY,MARIE

REBOUND OFF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
TURNOVER by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

MISS 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA

FOUL by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA
SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH

REBOUND DEF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
MISS JUMPER by HAWK,MAKIAH(in the paint)

FOUL by HAWK,MAKIAH

SUB OUT by LOHMAN,ALEXIA
SUB IN by TURCHIN,JAYLA

REBOUND DEF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
TURNOVER by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE
MISS 3PTR by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

FOUL by HAWK,MAKIAH
SUB OUT by HAWK,MAKIAH
SUB IN by YURICH,EMMA

GOOD LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)
ASSIST by OUTLAY,MARIE

STEAL by OUTLAY,MARIE

GOOD LAYUP by YURICH,EMMA(fastbreak)(in the paint)

ASSIST by OUTLAY,MARIE

REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

7-9

7-10

7-11
7-12
9-12

11-12

H 2

H3

H 4
H5
H3

H1

TURNOVER by MEREDITH,LAYNIE

REBOUND DEF by COVINGTON,KAYLA

MISS LAYUP by MEREDITH,LAYNIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by LINDO,ISABEL

GOOD 3PTR by MCCREE,JADA

ASSIST by LINDO,ISABEL

FOUL by COVINGTON,KAYLA

STEAL by COVINGTON,KAYLA

GOOI? LAYUP by COVINGTON,KAYLA(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEF by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
SUB OUT by SCHROEDER,HANNAH
SUB OUT by MCCREE,JADA

SUB OUT by MEREDITH,LAYNIE

SUB IN by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH

SUB IN by WALKER,JACI
SUB IN by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE

MISS LAYUP by COVINGTON,KAYLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

SUB OUT by COVINGTON,KAYLA

SUB IN by SCHROEDER,HANNAH

GOOD FT by LINDO,ISABEL
MISS FT by LINDO,ISABEL

MISS JUMPER by WALKER,JACI

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH

GOOD FT by LINDO,ISABEL

GOOD FT by LINDO,ISABEL

TURNOVER by LINDO,ISABEL

MISS 3PTR by SCHROEDER,HANNAH



2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Roosevelt Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Davenport
10:00 SUB OUT by LINDO,ISABEL
10:00 SUB IN by MCCREE,JADA

09:47 11-14 H3 GOOD LAYUP by WALKER,JACI(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by SCHROEDER,HANNAH

09:23 FOUL by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
MISS FT by OUTLAY,MARIE 09:23
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by OUTLAY,MARIE 09:23 12-14 H2
09:11 MISS 3PTR by WALKER,JACI
-- REBOUND OFF by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
09:03 MISS 3PTR by MCCREE,JADA
-- REBOUND OFF by SCHROEDER,HANNAH
09:00 12-16 H4 GOOD LAYUP by SCHROEDER,HANNAH(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by YURICH,EMMA 08:47
REBOUND OFF by TURCHIN,JAYLA --
GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint) 08:42 14-16 H?2
08:21 MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA --
MISS 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA 08:12
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
08:10 SUB OUT by SCHROEDER,HANNAH
08:10 SUB OUT by MCCREE,JADA
08:10 SUB IN by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
08:10 SUB IN by LINDO,ISABEL
07:52 MISS LAYUP by LINDO,ISABEL(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA o=
MISS 3PTR by OUTLAY,MARIE 07:46
REBOUND OFF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA o=

07:41 FOUL by WALKER,JACI
MISS FT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA 07:41
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA 07:41 15-16 H1
07:41 SUB OUT by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
07:41 SUB IN by COVINGTON,KAYLA
SUB OUT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA 07:41
SUB IN by BRANDENBURG,AVA 07:41
07:23 TURNOVER by LINDO,ISABEL
STEAL by OUTLAY,MARIE 07:23
MISS LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint) 07:18
REBOUND OFF by OUTLAY,MARIE --
GOOD LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint) 07:13 17-16 V1
FOUL by TURCHIN,JAYLA 07:01
07:01 SUB OUT by LINDO,ISABEL
07:01 SUB IN by SCHROEDER,HANNAH
07:01 17-17 GOOD FT by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
07:01 MISS FT by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA --
TURNOVER by OUTLAY,MARIE 06:38
06:38 STEAL by SCHROEDER,HANNAH
06:30 TURNOVER by SCHROEDER,HANNAH
TURNOVER by CARRASCO,JALYSSA 06:19
06:19 STEAL by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
FOUL by TURCHIN,JAYLA 06:09
SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA 06:09
SUB IN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA 06:09
FOUL by BRANDENBURG,AVA 05:59
05:37 MISS JUMPER by WALKER,JACI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA o=



MISS JUMPER by BRANDENBURG,AVA

STEAL by OUTLAY,MARIE

GOOII)) LAYUP by BRANDENBURG,AVA(fastbreak)(in the
paint

ASSIST by YURICH,EMMA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

STEAL by OUTLAY,MARIE
MISS 3PTR by YURICH,EMMA

GOOD 3PTR by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
ASSIST by YURICH,EMMA

REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
MISS JUMPER by YURICH,EMMA
REBOUND OFF by OUTLAY,MARIE
MISS 3PTR by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
REBOUND OFF by YURICH,EMMA
GOOD 3PTR by YURICH,EMMA

ASSIST by BRANDENBURG,AVA

GOOD LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BRANDENBURG,AVA

MISS 3PTR by YURICH,EMMA

REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE
TURNOVER by YURICH,EMMA

SUB OUT by BRANDENBURG,AVA
SUB IN by LOHMAN,ALEXIA
MISS LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
GOOD LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)

VISITORS: Roosevelt

05:15
04:59
04:59

04:54
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:39
04:39
04:34

04:21
04:17
04:05
03:46

03:14

03:07

03:04

02:43
02:33
02:33
02:33
02:33
02:33
02:14
01:51

01:42

01:26
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04
01:04
00:41
00:08

00:06 29-21 V8

19-17 V2

19-19

22-19 V3

25-19 V6

27-19 V8

27-21

V 6

3rd Play By Play

Time Score Margin

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
TURNOVER by SCHROEDER,HANNAH

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
SUB OUT by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
SUB OUT by WALKER,JACI

SUB IN by MCCREE,JADA

SUB IN by LINDO,ISABEL

SUB IN by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE
TURNOVER by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

REBOUND DEF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

MISS JUMPER by LINDO,ISABEL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE

GOOD LAYUP by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE(in the paint)
FOUL by SCHROEDER,HANNAH

MISS 3PTR by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE

TURNOVER by LINDO,ISABEL
SUB OUT by MCCREE,JADA
SUB OUT by LINDO,ISABEL
SUB IN by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
SUB IN by MEREDITH,LAYNIE

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
MISS JUMPER by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE(in the paint)

SUB OUT by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE
SUB IN by WALKER,JACI

GOOD JUMPER by WALKER,JACI(in the paint)

HOME TEAM: Davenport

10:00
10:00
10:00

SUB OUT by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
SUB OUT by COVINGTON,KAYLA
SUB IN by LINDO,ISABEL



SUB OUT by YURICH,EMMA

SUB IN by TURCHIN,JAYLA

MISS LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by OUTLAY,MARIE

MISS FT by OUTLAY,MARIE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by OUTLAY,MARIE

GOOD JUMPER by OUTLAY,MARIE

MISS LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by OUTLAY,MARIE
REBOUND OFF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

GOOD JUMPER by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)
ASSIST by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

MISS JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA
REBOUND OFF by OUTLAY,MARIE
MISS LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

REBOUND OFF by OUTLAY,MARIE

GOOD LAYUP by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)
ASSIST by OUTLAY,MARIE

MISS LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TURCHIN,JAYLA
MISS LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE
MISS LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LOHMAN,ALEXIA
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by LOHMAN,ALEXIA
REBOUND OFF by OUTLAY,MARIE
GOOD 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA
ASSIST by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

10:00
10:00
10:00
09:48
09:44
09:44

09:44

09:27
09:09
08:53
08:45
08:45
08:24
08:10
08:06
07:55
07:33
07:24

07:06

06:55

06:50

06:24
06:07
06:07

06:04

05:59
05:47
05:30

05:28
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:14

04:57

04:48
04:41
04:26
04:15
04:07

29-23

31-23
31-25

33-25
33-27
35-27

35-29

37-29

37-32

37-34

04:00 40-34

V6

V8
V6

V8
V6
V8

V6

V8

V5

V3

V6

SUB IN by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE

FOUL by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH

REBOUND DEF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
GOOD LAYUP by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE(in the paint)
ASSIST by LINDO,ISABEL

GOOD LAYUP by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH(in the paint)

BLOCK by LINDO,ISABEL

REBOUND DEF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

TURNOVER by LINDO,ISABEL

FOUL by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH

GOOD LAYUP by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE(in the paint)
ASSIST by SCHROEDER,HANNAH

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by SCHROEDER,HANNAH

BLOCK by WALKER,JACI

GOOD 3PTR by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH

REBOUND DEF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

SUB IN by COVINGTON,KAYLA

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
MISS 3PTR by LINDO,ISABEL

REBOUND DEF by COVINGTON,KAYLA
GOOD LAYUP by LINDO,ISABEL(in the paint)



GOOD LAYUP by CARRASCO,JALYSSA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

SUB OUT by LOHMAN,ALEXIA

SUB IN by YURICH,EMMA

SUB IN by BRANDENBURG,AVA

MISS LAYUP by BRANDENBURG,AVA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BRANDENBURG,AVA

GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)
ASSIST by BRANDENBURG,AVA

GOOD 3PTR by BRANDENBURG,AVA
ASSIST by TURCHIN,JAYLA

REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE
MISS LAYUP by BRANDENBURG,AVA(in the paint)

SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA
SUB IN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

STEAL by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

MISS JUMPER by YURICH,EMMA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

TURNOVER by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

TURNOVER by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

MISS LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
MISS JUMPER by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)

VISITORS: Roosevelt

03:42
03:26
03:07
03:07
03:07
03:07
03:07
03:07
03:07
02:53

02:49
02:38
02:38
02:38
02:38
02:23

02:05

01:53
01:53
01:53
01:35
01:33
01:33
01:26
01:26
01:09
00:56
00:54
00:54
00:52
00:52
00:40
00:18
00:18

00:13
00:06

00:01

4th Play By Play

40-37 V3
42-37 V5
44-37 V7
47-37 V 10
47-39 V8
47-41 V6

GOOD 3PTR by WALKER,JACI
ASSIST by LINDO,ISABEL

TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
SUB OUT by LINDO,ISABEL
SUB IN by MEREDITH,LAYNIE

FOUL by COVINGTON,KAYLA
TURNOVER by COVINGTON,KAYLA
SUB OUT by COVINGTON,KAYLA
SUB IN by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE

MISS 3PTR by WALKER,JACI

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

SUB OUT by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH

SUB IN by MCCREE,JADA

MISS LAYUP by WALKER,JACI(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

TURNOVER by WALKER,JACI

FOUL by MEREDITH,LAYNIE

SUB OUT by WALKER,JACI

SUB IN by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH

STEAL by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
GOOD LAYUP by MEREDITH,LAYNIE(in the paint)

STEAL by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH

GOOI? LAYUP by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH(fastbreak)(in the
paint

REBOUND DEF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Davenport

SUB OUT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
SUB OUT by YURICH,EMMA

SUB OUT by BRANDENBURG,AVA
SUB IN by LOHMAN,ALEXIA

SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH

SUB IN by TURCHIN,JAYLA

MISS JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
09:40

09:32

REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
MISS 3PTR by MCCREE,JADA



FOUL by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA
MISS LAYUP by CARRASCO,JALYSSA(in the paint)

STEAL by CARRASCO,JALYSSA
MISS 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA

REBOUND DEF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

MISS LAYUP by HAWK,MAKIAH(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by HAWK,MAKIAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

STEAL by LOHMAN,ALEXIA
MISS LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by LOHMAN,ALEXIA(in the paint)

FOUL by LOHMAN,ALEXIA

SUB OUT by HAWK,MAKIAH
SUB IN by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA
GOOD JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA
MISS JUMPER by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA
GOOD LAYUP by TURCHIN,JAYLA(in the paint)
ASSIST by CARRASCO,JALYSSA

REBOUND DEF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA

GOOD JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA
FOUL by OUTLAY,MARIE

SUB OUT by LOHMAN,ALEXIA

SUB IN by BEYER,GRACE

REBOUND DEF by BEYER,GRACE
GOOD JUMPER by TURCHIN,JAYLA

REBOUND DEF by OUTLAY,MARIE

04:49
04:36

47-42 V5

49-42 V7

51-42 V9

53-42 V11

55-42 V13

57-42 V15

REBOUND OFF by SCHROEDER,HANNAH
GOOD FT by MEREDITH,LAYNIE

MISS FT by MEREDITH,LAYNIE

BLOCK by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
REBOUND DEF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH

REBOUND DEF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH

BLOCK by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
SUB OUT by MCCREE,JADA

SUB OUT by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
SUB OUT by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
SUB IN by LINDO,ISABEL

SUB IN by WALKER,JACI
SUB IN by COVINGTON,KAYLA

TURNOVER by COVINGTON,KAYLA

BLOCK by SCHROEDER,HANNAH

REBOUND DEF by COVINGTON,KAYLA

SUB OUT by COVINGTON,KAYLA

SUB IN by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE

MISS 3PTR by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
REBOUND OFF by WALKER,JACI
MISS JUMPER by WALKER,JACI

MISS LAYUP by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE(in the paint)

BLOCK by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE

MISS JUMPER by WALKER,JACI(in the paint)

SUB OUT by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
SUB IN by MEREDITH,LAYNIE

MISS JUMPER by WALKER,JACI

MISS JUMPER by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH



MISS LAYUP by CARRASCO,JALYSSA(in the paint) 04:14
REBOUND OFF by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA --

04:11 FOUL by WALKER,JACI
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:11
04:11 SUB OUT by WALKER,JACI
04:11 SUB IN by GUSTAFSON, LILLEE
GOOD LAYUP by OUTLAY,MARIE(in the paint) 04:08 59-42 V17
03:47 TURNOVER by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
STEAL by TURCHIN,JAYLA 03:47
MISS 3PTR by BEYER,GRACE 03:25
REBOUND OFF by CARRASCO,JALYSSA =
TURNOVER by CARRASCO,JALYSSA 03:20
03:20 SUB OUT by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
03:20 SUB IN by MCCREE,JADA
GOOD LAYUP by SCHROEDER,HANNAH(fastbreak)(in the
03:14 59-44 V 15 paint)
TURNOVER by CARRASCO,JALYSSA 03:01
03:01 STEAL by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
FOUL by BEYER,GRACE 02:55
02:49 59-46 V 13 GOOD JUMPER by LINDO,ISABEL
FOUL by OUTLAY,MARIE 02:30
TURNOVER by OUTLAY,MARIE 02:30
02:30 SUB OUT by MCCREE,JADA
02:30 SUB OUT by LINDO,ISABEL
02:30 SUB IN by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
02:30 SUB IN by WALKER,JACI
02:16 59-48 V 11 GOOD JUMPER by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 02:10
MISS 3PTR by TURCHIN,JAYLA 01:56
-- REBOUND DEF by WILLIAMS,NEVAEH
01:43 MISS LAYUP by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TURNOVER by BEYER,GRACE 01:33
01:33 STEAL by WALKER,JACI

01:23 59-50 V9 GOOD JUMPER by SCHROEDER,HANNAH
-- ASSIST by WALKER,JACI

GOOD 3PTR by BEYER,GRACE 01:10 62-50 V12
ASSIST by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA --
00:47 MISS JUMPER by WALKER,JACI(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TURCHIN,JAYLA --
MISS 3PTR by BEYER,GRACE 00:28
-- REBOUND DEF by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
00:25 SUB OUT by WALKER,JACI
00:25 SUB OUT by GUSTAFSON,LILLEE
00:25 SUB IN by MCCREE,JADA
00:25 SUB IN by LINDO,ISABEL
SUB OUT by BEYER,GRACE 00:25
SUB OUT by LEVASSEUR,KENCIA 00:25
SUB OUT by OUTLAY,MARIE 00:25
SUB OUT by CARRASCO,JALYSSA 00:25
SUB OUT by TURCHIN,JAYLA 00:25
SUB IN by YURICH,EMMA 00:25
SUB IN by HAWK,MAKIAH 00:25
SUB IN by BRADBURY,ABBY 00:25
SUB IN by PARKER,KAITLYN 00:25
SUB IN by BRANDENBURG,AVA 00:25
00:10 MISS 3PTR by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
-- REBOUND OFF by MEREDITH,LAYNIE
00:04 MISS 3PTR by MCCREE,JADA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --



